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ADDITIONAL QUESTIONS RELEASED PREVIOUSLY OR HELD FOR FUTURE RELEASE

[SHOW ATTENDMONTH AND ATTENDONLINE ON SAME PAGE; DO NOT RANDOMIZE]

ASK ALL:
ATTENDMONTH In the last month, did you attend religious services in person at a church,
synagogue, mosque or other house of worship?
Nov 16-27 Mar 7-13 Sep 20-26 Mar 1-7 July 13-19
2022 2022 2021 20211 20202
Yes, attended religious services in
28 person in the last month 27 26 17 13
No, did not attend religious services in
71 person in the last month 71 74 82 86
1 No answer 2 1 1 <1
ASK ALL:
ATTENDONLINE In the last month, have you watched religious services online or on TV?
Nov 16-27 Mar 7-13 Sep 20-26 Mar 1-7 July 13-19
2022 2022 2021 20213 20204
Yes, have watched religious services
24 online or on TV in the last month 30 28 33 36
No, have not watched religious
services online or on TV in the last
75 month 69 71 66 63
1 No answer 2 1 1 <1

INTERVENING QUESTIONS HELD FOR FUTURE RELEASE
[SHOW MORELESSPER AND MORELESSVIR ON SAME PAGE; DO NOT RANDOMIZE]

ASK ALL:
MORELESSPER In general, do you attend religious services in person...

Nov 16-27
2022
7 More often than before the COVID-19 pandemic began
20 Less often than before the COVID-19 pandemic began
31 About as often as before the COVID-19 pandemic began
I did not attend religious services in person before the COVID-19 pandemic and
42 do not attend them now
1 No answer
ASK ALL:
MORELESSVIR In general, do you watch religious services online or on TV...
Nov 16-27
2022

! Estimates based on respondents who participated in both the Mar 1-7, 2021 survey and the July 13-19, 2020 survey.
2 Estimates based on respondents who participated in both the Mar 1-7, 2021 survey and the July 13-19, 2020 survey.
3 Estimates based on respondents who participated in both the Mar 1-7, 2021 survey and the July 13-19, 2020 survey.
4 Estimates based on respondents who participated in both the Mar 1-7, 2021 survey and the July 13-19, 2020 survey.



15

20

More often than before the COVID-19 pandemic began

Less often than before the COVID-19 pandemic began

About as often as before the COVID-19 pandemic began

I did not watch religious services online or on TV before the COVID-19 pandemic
and do not watch them now

No answer



